
Judge's Signatures

2013 Everest Classic
Meet Results
Mar 9-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2013 1:20:49 PM

Women / BR / C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaila Lawrence1477
Rose's

9.900 9.250 9.6259.425 38.200
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Aubrie Cada1466
Lake Norman

9.425 9.250 9.6009.400 37.675
3 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Taylor Wetherbee1474
Rose's

9.350 9.350 9.5259.350 37.575
4T 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Ella Gray Corey1479
Rose's

9.350 9.250 9.5509.350 37.500
5T 6T 5T 3 4 

4 

Naiasia Finger1428
Cabarrus County

9.550 9.325 9.2259.225 37.325
2 3 7 9 5 

5 

Rexi Lemelin1425
Cabarrus County

9.200 8.975 9.4259.550 37.150
6 7 1 5 6 

6 

Sarah Caviness1480
Rose's

8.600 9.500 9.4009.300 36.800
8 1 6 6T 7 

7 

Sabryn Szykula1463
Lake Norman

8.450 8.650 9.4009.150 35.650
9 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Addisen Heavner1464
Lake Norman

8.800 8.250 9.2509.200 35.500
7 9 8 8 9 

9 
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